

Year 2026 Enplanements

	Allegiant	No. of Flights LAS	No. of Flights IWA	Total No. Flights	No. of Canceled Flights	G4 LF	American Airlines	No. of Flights DFW	No. of Canceled Flights	AA LF	Charters	Total No. of Flights	No. of Canceled Flights	Total Monthly Enplanements	YTD	Total % difference from same mo. last yr +/-	Compared to 2025
Jan	2,771	9	10	19	0	84%	2,713	59	3	61%	160	1	0	5,644	5,644	-12%	-751
Feb	2,977	8	13	21	0	81%	2,794	56	0	67%	173	0	0	5,944	11,588	0%	4
Mar	3,896	9	18	27	0	82%	3,035	62	0	73%	0	0	0	6,931	18,519	-3%	-195
Apr	2,376	8	9	17	0	82%	2,568	55	1	64%	0	0	0	4,944	23,463	-12%	-685
May	2,553	9	10	19	0	78%	2,926	55	0	71%	0	0	0	5,479	28,942	-17%	-1,121
Jun	2,773	9	11	20	0	80%	2,829	52	3	76%	0	0	0	5,602	34,544	-14%	-887
Jul	2,926	9	11	20	0	85%	2,983	57	0	71%	168	1	0	6,077	40,621	-10%	-953
Aug				0										0	0	0%	0
Sep				0										0	0	0%	0
Oct				0										0	0	0%	0
Nov				0										0	0	0%	0
Dec				0										0	0	0%	0
2026 Totals	20,272	61	82	143	0	82%	19,848	396	7	69%	501	2	0	YTD Total	40,621		
Average LF						82%				69%							

	Allegiant	No. of Flights LAS	No. of Flights IWA	Total No. Flights	No. of Canceled Flights	G4 LF	American Airlines	No. of Flights DFW	No. of Canceled Flights	AA LF	Charters	Total No. of Flights	No. of Canceled Flights	Total Monthly Enplanements	YTD
Jul-26	2,926	9	11	20	0	85%	2,983	57	0	71%	168	1	0	6,077	40,621
Jul-25	3,240	9	14	23	0	86%	3,480	59	3	86%	0	0	0	7,030	45,209
+/- %	-10%	0%	-21%	-13%	0%	-1%	-14%	-3%	0%	-17%	0%	0%	0%	0%	-10%

Year 2025 Enplanements

	Allegiant	No. of Flights LAS	No. of Flights IWA	Total No. Flights	No. of Canceled Flights	G4 LF	American Airlines	No. of Flights DFW	No. of Canceled Flights	AA LF	Charters	Total No. of Flights	No. of Canceled Flights	Total Monthly Enplanements	YTD
Jan	3,128	9	13	22	0	82%	2,965	59	5	80%	302	2	0	6,395	6,395
Feb	3,008	8	14	22	0	79%	2,867	58	0	79%	65	1	0	5,940	12,335
Mar	3,951	9	18	27	0	86%	2,996	60	5	81%	179	1	0	7,126	19,461
Apr	2,758	8	14	22	0	71%	2,871	58	6	80%	0	0	0	5,629	25,090
May	2,906	9	10	19	0	89%	3,527	61	1	89%	167	1	0	6,600	31,690
Jun	3,240	9	13	22	0	85%	3,249	58	2	86%	0	0	0	6,489	38,179
Jul	3,494	9	14	23	0	86%	3,480	59	3	86%	56	1	0	7,030	45,209
Aug	2,463	9	9	18	0	80%	2,993	62	0	70%	63	1	0	5,519	50,728
Sep	2,362	8	8	16	0	86%	3,167	59	0	73%	152	1	0	5,681	56,409
Oct	3,155	9	13	22	0	82%	3,076	58	3	70%	152	1	0	6,383	62,792
Nov	2,741	9	11	20	0	78%	2,815	58	2	69%	106	1	0	5,662	68,454
Dec	4,191	16	15	31	0	78%	3,206	60	0	71%	69	1	0	7,466	75,920
2025 Totals	37,397	112	152	264	0		37,212	710	27		1,311	11	0	YTD Total	75,920
Average LF						82%				78%					